Extras to be added during the package deals

Alpaca Wool Insulation

3/4" Insulated Floor with Dynamat
Passenger Swivel Seat

Cockpit area rubber flooring

Front Bumper With 3 rows of lights
Rear bumper with spare tire swing out
Roof Rack

Basement Storage (Where permitted)
Roof rack mounted external fog lights
Diesel Stove top and heater combination
Awning

Awning Light Package

External Shower and box

Roof Rack Ladder

Generator

Roof top Alc

Roof top Extractor fan

4x4 Conversion by Advanced 4x4
4x4 Conversion by AJ's Vans Oregon
Bulletproofing Engine (Diesel Only)
External Wrap

Rear Steps

High Top add-on pricing from

NOTES

All pricing Subject to Utah tax

$500

$375

$400
Please call
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$500

$300
$2,800
$500

$200

$800

$300
Please Call
Please Call
$350
$13,800
$15,000
$7,500
$5,000
$350
$6,000



