Extras to be added during the package deals	
Alpaca Wool Insulation	\$500
3/4" Insulated Floor with Dynamat	\$375
Passenger Swivel Seat	\$400
Cockpit area rubber flooring	Please call
Front Bumper With 3 rows of lights	\$1,500
Rear bumper with spare tire swing out	\$1,500
Roof Rack	\$1,500
Basement Storage (Where permitted)	\$500
Roof rack mounted external fog lights	\$300
Diesel Stove top and heater combination	\$2,800
Awning	\$500
Awning Light Package	\$200
External Shower and box	\$800
Roof Rack Ladder	\$300
Generator	Please Call
Roof top A/c	Please Call
Roof top Extractor fan	\$350
4x4 Conversion by Advanced 4x4	\$13,800
4x4 Conversion by AJ's Vans Oregon	\$15,000
Bulletproofing Engine (Diesel Only)	\$7,500
External Wrap	\$5,000
Rear Steps	\$350
High Top add-on pricing from	\$6,000
NOTES	
All pricing Subject to Utah tax	